
2021 Career Tech Center Scholarships & Awards
Student Name CTC Program Home High School Award/Scholarship

CTC Tools of the Trade - Lake Ann Lions Club

Jesse Beaudrie Precision Machining Technology TC West HS $500)

Xavier Ivy Welding TC Central HS $500)

Adam Lambertson Power Equipment Technology TC West HS $500)

Kyan Olshove Electrical Occupations Grand Traverse Academy $500)

Matthew Wilkins Power Equipment Technology TC Central HS $500)

Allen Haase Memorial Scholarship

Martin Ross Agriscience Kingsley HS $500)

Mia Bermudez-McCoy Agriscience TC Central HS $500)

Chuck Steinmetz Scholarship

Brandon Weber Electrical Occupations Kingsley HS $500)

Dean Shipman Memorial Scholarship

Kylee Parish Early Childhood Education TC West HS $1,000)

Xavier Hack Graphic Design TC West HS $1,000)

Douglas Keith Memorial Scholarship

Kywaun Reece Automotive Technology TC West HS $2,000)

Harold Emerson Memorial Scholarship

Kywaun Reece Automotive Techology TC West HS $300)



2021 Career Tech Center Scholarships & Awards
Student Name CTC Program Home High School Award/Scholarship

Early Education Scholarship

Abbegail Burfiend Early Childhood Education Elk Rapids HS $500)

Herb Domres Memorial Scholarship

Kadin Crosley Power Equipment Technology TC Central HS $2,000)

NMC Great Lakes Culinary Institute Lobdell Scholarship 

Mikaella Orlando Culinary Arts Home Schooled $5,000)

Caroline Clark Culinary Arts Kingsley HS $5,000)

Mary Savage Scholarship

Anna Gibson Manufacturing Technology Academy Buckley HS $750)

PEO Scholarship

Angellena Venticinque Early Childhood Education TC West HS $500)

Riopelle-Dowden Technical Scholarhship

Hannah Dashner Agriscience St. Mary HS $1,000)



2021 Career Tech Center Scholarships & Awards
Student Name CTC Program Home High School Award/Scholarship

MTU Partner Pathway Award

Isobel Bowker Manufacturing Technology Academy TC Central HS $1,000)

Charlie Corey Manufacturing Technology Academy Benzie Central HS $1,000)

Madison Davidson Manufacturing Technology Academy Bellaire HS $1,000)

Jacob Dezelski Manufacturing Technology Academy Glen Lake HS $1,000)

Dylan Moss Manufacturing Technology Academy Glen Lake HS $1,000)

Brenden Rogers Manufacturing Technology Academy Kalkaska HS $1,000)

Jacob Romanowski Manufacturing Technology Academy Glen Lake HS $1,000)

Samuel Stivani Manufacturing Technology Academy Grand Traverse Academy $1,000)

Quincy Thayer Manufacturing Technology Academy Frankfort HS $1,000)

CTC Leadership Challenge Scholarship

Ella Meyers Power Equipment Technology Grand Traverse Academy $2,000)

Sydney Affholder Allied Helath TC Central $1,000)

Erlene Shetler Front Street Writers North Central Academy $1,000)



2021 Career Tech Center Scholarships & Awards
Student Name CTC Program Home High School Award/Scholarship

CTC Academic Scholarships

Kaylin Severance Allied Health Home School $1,500)

Sydney Affholder Allied Health TC Central HS $1,000)

Grace Gill Allied Health TC Central HS $1,000)

Jack Beckwith Culinary Arts St. Francis HS $500)

Gage Bigger Web & Game Programming  Alba HS $500)

Isobel Bowker Manufacturing Technology Academy TC Central HS $500)

Sander Breneman Film & New Media TC West HS $500)

Caroline Clark Culinary Arts Kingsley HS $500)

Kallie Crouch Front Street Writers Mancelona HS $500)

Jack Kernan Manufacturing Technology Academy TC Central HS $500)

Cora Kirchofer Public Safety Kalkaska HS $500)

Joshua McCann Film & New Media Elk Rapids HS $500)

Makayla Orman Allied Health Mancelona HS $500)

Blessing Ovie Film & New Media TC High School $500)

Jacob Romanowski Manufacturing Technology Academy Glen Lake HS $500)

Zachary Rothstein Web & Game Programming TC West HS $500)

Erlene Shetler Front Street Writers North Central Academy $500)

Gracie Summerfield Agriscience/Drafting & Design Buckley HS $500)

Quincy Thayer Manufacturing Technology Academy Frankfort HS $500)

Reece VanderWulp Manufacturing Technology Academy St. Mary HS $500)

Angellena Venticinque Early Childhood Education TC West HS $500)



2021 Career Tech Center Scholarships & Awards
Student Name CTC Program Home High School Award/Scholarship

CTC Tool of the Trade Awards

Cameron Proehl Construction Trades Home Schooled $1,500)

Caitlin Pearson Film & New Media TC Central HS $1,000)

Bevan Arnott Welding Buckley HS $500)

Jesse Beaudrie Precision Machining Technology TC West HS $500)

Tristan Carney Film & New Media Buckley HS $500)

Wyatt Grant Power Equipment Technology St. Mary HS $500)

Isaiah Grant Welding Home Schooled $500)

Kevin Kenter Welding TC Central HS $500)

Kilee McPherson Film & New Media Kingsley HS $500)

Isaac Norton Precision Machining Technology Home Schooled $500)

Keegan Petras Electrical Occupations TC Central HS $500)

Julius Probert Film & New Media TC Central HS $500)

Noah Schalge Graphic Arts Grand Traverse Academy $500)

Zachary Switzer Electrical Occupations Kalkaska HS $500)

NTHS Scholarships

Caroline Clark Culinary Arts Kingsley HS $500)

Hannah Dashner Agriscience St. Mary HS $500)

Madison Davidson Manufacturing Technology Academy Bellaire HS $500)

Anna Gibson Manufacturing Technology Academy Buckley HS $500)

Amanda Herman Business Careers Glen Lake HS $500)

Blessing Ovie Film & New Media TC High School $500)

Jacob Romanowski Manufacturing Technology Academy Glen Lake HS $500)

Martin Ross Agriscience Kingsley HS $500)

Gracie Summerfield Agriscience/Drafting & Design Buckley HS $500)



2021 Career Tech Center Scholarships & Awards
Student Name CTC Program Home High School Award/Scholarship

Breaking Traditions Merit Award

Ella Meyers Power Equipment Technology Grand Traverse Academy Merit

Gracie Summerfield Agriscience/Drafting & Design Buckley HS Merit

Matthew Williams Allied Health Kingsley HS Merit

Breaking Traditions Certificate

Isobel Bowker Manufacturing Technology Academy TC Central HS Certificate

Caroline Clark Culinary Arts Kingsley HS Certificate

Kallie Crouch Front Street Writers Mancelona HS Certificate

Hannah Dashner Agriscience St. Mary HS Certificate

Alaina Frank Construction Trades Leland HS Certificate

Cora Kirchofer Public Safety Kalkaska HS Certificate

Spencer Olds Business Careers Mancelona HS Certificate

Maggie Schwabe Information Technology Grand Traverse Academy Certificate

Elyse Wejrowski Welding TC West HS Certificate

FFA State Degree

Kara Cadotte Agriscience TC Central HS Certificate

Gracie Summerfield Agriscience/Drafting & Design Buckley HS Certificate

Hannah Dashner Agriscience St. Mary HS Certificate

Jordan Lesperance Agriscience TC West HS Certificate

Adam Tuthill Agriscience Buckley HS Certificate

State Secondary Welding Competition at Ferris State University

Bevan Arnott Welding Buckley HS $1,000

Noble Parker Welding Great Lakes Learning Academy 3rd Place



2021 Career Tech Center Scholarships & Awards
Student Name CTC Program Home High School Award/Scholarship

Outstanding Student Awards

Hannah Dashner Agriscience St. Mary HS Award

Lauren Priest Agriscience TC West HS Award

Molly Straubel Allied Health TC Central HS Award

Zackary Miller Allied Health TC West HS Award

Sydney Affholder Allied Health TC Central HS Award

Kaylin Severance Allied Health Home Schooled Award

Makayla Orman Allied Health Mancelona HS Award

Allyson Valentine Allied Health Kalkaska HS Award

Joseph Ferrari Auto Body Repair TC Central HS Award

Jazper Fritz Auto Body Repair Glen Lake HS Award

Joshua Stepke, Jr. Automotive Technology TC Central HS Award

Noah Pawloski Automotive Technology TC West HS Award

Spencer Olds Business Careers Mancelona HS Award

Amanda Herman Business Careers Glen Lake HS Award

Alaina Frank Construction Trades Leland HS Award

Andrew Frary Construction Trades TC West HS Award

Cole McDaniel Culinary Arts Mancelona HS Award

Anna Byrnes Culinary Arts Traverse City HS Award

Ezra Feck Drafting & Design Grand Traverse Academy Award

Gracie Summerfield Drafting & Design Buckley HS Award

Abbegail Burfiend Early Childhood Education Elk Rapids HS Award

Angellena Venticinque Early Childhood Education TC West HS Award

Charles Gronda Electrical Occupations Home Schooled Award

Keegan Petras Electrical Occupations TC Central HS Award



2021 Career Tech Center Scholarships & Awards
Student Name CTC Program Home High School Award/Scholarship

Outstanding Student Awards

Brandon Weber Electrical Occupations Kingsley HS Award

Kyan Olshove Electrical Occupations Grand Traverse Academy Award

Blessing Ovie Film & New Media Traverse City HS Award

Bianca Temple Film & New Media St. Francis HS Award

Grace Meyer Front Street Writers Mancelona HS Award

Alexandra Sprenger Front Street Writers TC West HS Award

Sydney Barker Graphic Arts Northport HS Award

Morgan Reames Graphic Arts TC West HS Award

Jazryel Freeland Graphic Design & Promotional Media TC UpNorth Virtual Award

Jessie Stiner Graphic Design & Promotional Media Kingsley HS Award

Christopher Shawl Information Technology Bellaire HS Award

Marshal McMillan Information Technology TC West HS Award

Madison Brown Manufacturing Technology Academy Grand Traverse Academy Award

Quincy Thayer Manufacturing Technology Academy Frankfort HS Award

Jacob Olszewski Mechatronics TC Central HS Award

Trent McMillan Mechatronics TC West HS Award

Jacob McLellan Power Equipment Technology Elk Rapids HS Award

Nicholas Wegrzyn Power Equipment Technology Kingsley HS Award

Rowan Schultz Precision Machining Technology Leland HS Award

Jace Boutwell Precision Machining Technology TC West HS Award

River Shepard Public Safety Alba HS Award

Cora Kirchofer Public Safety Kalkaska HS Award

Brooklyn Somero Teacher Academy Frankfort HS Award

Andrew Nadlicki Teacher Academy Glen Lake HS Award



2021 Career Tech Center Scholarships & Awards
Student Name CTC Program Home High School Award/Scholarship

Outstanding Student Awards

Gage Bigger Web & Game Programming Alba HS Award

Zachary Rothstein Web & Game Programming TC West HS Award

Isaiah Grant Welding and Fabrication Home Schooled Award

Bevan Arnott Welding and Fabrication Buckley HS Award

Gracie Summerfield Agriscience/Drafting & Design Buckley HS Award

Ella Meyers Power Equipment Technology Grand Traverse Academy Award

Madison Brown Manufacturing Technology Academy Grand Traverse Academy Award


